MAYLINE
Jasper County
Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Herald Office Systems

3250 Tile Drive

Charleston, SC 29405

Contacts:  Becky Williams 

Email:  bwilliams@hosnet.net
Telephone:  (843) 556-1007

Fax:  (843) 763-7678

My Office Products

320-C Business Parkway

Greer, SC 29651

Contacts:  Dwayne Deal 

Email:  Dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com
Telephone:  (864) 978-8154

Toll Free Telephone:  (877) 696-7266 ext. 3090

Fax:  (877) 696-7329

Alfred Williams & Co.

1360 Truxtun Ave., Bldg. 7 Suite 200

Charleston, SC 29405

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Wulbern-Koval Company

1111 Morrison Drive

Charleston, SC 29403


Contact:  Joseph K. Tarr

Email:  jtarr@wulbern-koval.com
Telephone:  (843) 577-7666

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0868

Fax:  (843) 577-7299

Miller’s of Charleston

2265 Clement Ferry Road

Charleston, SC  29492

Contact: Paul Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452
Contrax Furnishings Inc.

10409 Oak Pond Circle

Charlotte, NC  28277

Contact:  Christina Berg

Email:  cberg@contrax.com 

Telephone:  (803) 201-3959

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 699-7516

Fax:  (877) 373-0622

Business Interiors by Staples

300 Arbor Lake Drive

Columbia, SC 29223

Contact: Jeff Angstadt

Email: Jeff.Angstadt@staples.com
Telephone: (803) 333-8677

Fax: (800) 814-0832

Forms & Supply, Inc.

3215-B Benchmark Drive

Ladson, SC 29546

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436
Arabella Deolinda, LLC dba Valuebiz

604 Pressley Road

Charlotte, NC 28217

Contact: Delaine M. Mead

Email: dmead@valuebiz.com
Telephone: (704) 522-1968

Fax: (704) 522-1699

